Azud Druppelbevloeiingsslang
PE 20 mm x 1,2 mm 47mil 4bar
1ltr/h 20cm zwart 250m type
Premier PCAS RD (7036876)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Afgifte

Lengte

Binnen @

Openingsdruk

Werkdruk

Aanb. druk

Wand

Wand

Maat

Dripperafstand

zwart

Premier PC AS RD

PE

1 ltr/h

250 m

17,6 mm

0,5 bar

4 bar

0,5 -4 bar

47 mil

1,2 mm

20 mm

20cm
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